
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$14.11 1 $14.11 90.00 11215.0 $14.11 90.0 11125.0

$11.10 1 $11.10 350.00 11215.0 $11.10 440.0 10775.0

$9.50 1 $9.50 454.00 11215.0 $9.50 894.0 10321.0

1 $9.00 600.00 1 $9.00 500.00 11215.0 $9.00 1394.0 9821.0

$8.76 1 $8.76 794.00 10615.0 $8.76 2188.0 8427.0

$8.25 1 $8.25 300.00 10615.0 $8.25 2488.0 8127.0

1 $8.24 200.00 $8.24 10615.0 $8.24 2488.0 8127.0

5 $8.00 1629.00 $8.00 10415.0 $8.00 2488.0 7927.0

1 $7.99 300.00 $7.99 8786.0 $7.99 2488.0 6298.0

3 $7.50 1188.00 1 $7.50 600.00 8486.0 $7.50 3088.0 5398.0

$7.02 1 $7.02 300.00 7298.0 $7.02 3388.0 3910.0

3 $7.00 1261.00 $7.00 7298.0 $7.00 3388.0 3910.0

1 $6.99 360.00 $6.99 6037.0 $6.99 3388.0 2649.0

1 $6.95 654.00 $6.95 5677.0 $6.95 3388.0 2289.0

5 $6.00 1678.00 $6.00 5023.0 $6.00 3388.0 1635.0

$5.05 1 $5.05 800.00 3345.0 $5.05 4188.0 -843.0

3 $5.00 983.00 1 $5.00 550.00 3345.0 $5.00 4738.0 -1393.0

1 $4.95 306.00 $4.95 2362.0 $4.95 4738.0 -2376.0

$4.05 1 $4.05 800.00 2056.0 $4.05 5538.0 -3482.0

1 $3.50 194.00 $3.50 2056.0 $3.50 5538.0 -3482.0

$3.05 1 $3.05 800.00 1862.0 $3.05 6338.0 -4476.0

1 $3.00 519.00 $3.00 1862.0 $3.00 6338.0 -4476.0

3 $1.00 1343.0 $1.00 1343.0 $1.00 6338.0 -4995.0

30 11215.0 12  6338.0
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